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DEPARTMENT OF PEDIATRICS 

POST – GRADUATE ACTIVITY 

JULY 2020 

 

Date Days Ward Unit Batch Students 

 

01/07/2020 Wednesday 5 II & IV JR II Dr. Suraj Gondse 

02/07/2020 Thursday  3 I & III JR I  Dr. Satish Dudhbhate 

06/07/2020 Monday 5 II & IV JR I Dr. Faraz Mohammd 

07/07/2020 Tuesday 3 I & III JR II Dr. Ruchi Gedam 

08/07/2020 Wednesday 5 II & IV JR II Dr. Swati Fulbandhe 

09/07/2020 Thursday 3 I & III JR I  Dr. Nayan Kambale 

13/07/2020 Monday 5 II & IV JR I Dr. Parmeshppa  

14/07/2020 Tuesday 3 I & III JR II Dr. Kavitha G. 

15/07/2020 Wednesday 5 II & IV JR II Dr. Sadullah Khwaja 

16/07/2020 Thursday 3 I & III JR I  Dr. Raina S. 

20/07/2020 Monday 5 II & IV JR I Dr. Tushita Lakhera  

21/07/2020 Tuesday 3 I & III JR II Dr. Shivangi Gerg 

22/07/2020 Wednesday 5 II & IV JR II Dr. Ranjeeth 

23/07/2020 Thursday 3 I & III JR I  Dr. Priyanka Ahire 

27/07/2020 Monday 5 II & IV JR I Dr. Swaroop  

28/07/2020 Tuesday 3 I & III JR II Dr. Madhabika  

29/07/2020 Wednesday 5 II & IV JR II Dr. Kalyani Kadu 

30/07/2020 Thursday 3 I & III JR I Dr. Abhishek Denge 

 

Thesis Review 

Date Days JR II JR I 

10/07/2020 Friday Dr. Ranjeeth Dr. Shubham Shende 

17/07/2020 Friday Dr.  Shivangi Gerg Dr. Nayan Kambale 

24/07/2020 Friday Dr. Madhabika  Dr. Faraz Mohammad 

31/07/2020 Friday Dr. Madhuri Jhawar Dr. Soumya 

NOTE : 

1. This timetable is subject to change, according to the residents posted in COVID DUTIES. 

2. The residents should meet the respective faculty 24 hours before for their cases. 

3. Only the batches mentioned on the specific day will attend the PG activity STRICTLY, 

4. All residents should show Thesis to their respective guides by JULY 7TH 2020. 


